Production Worksheet Stitches: 6,862

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing VHVeﬁEt 2(7)(1) n
idth: 71in

AVIRTNTNWR Colors: 2

Design: 3 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:

1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 72
Appliqués: 0
Left: 37.7 mm
Right: 31.2 mm
Up: 40.3 mm
Down: 35.9 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 8.14 in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 92.12ft
Total bobbin: 27.52ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 3 [ 3,332 3 Red Default
2.2 M 3,528 2 Blue Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:54 AM Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:20 AM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary Stitches: 6,862

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing cve:jgt:t 22(1) n
idth:  2.711in

AVIRTNTNWR Colors: 2

Design: 3inch

Title:
*l f& Machine format: Tajima Left: 37.7 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 31.2 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 40.3 mm
Trims: 72 Down: 35.9 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 8.14 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 92.12ft
Total bobbin: 27.52ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches

1 3 3,332 [
Red
Default

2 2 3,528 Wi
Blue
Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:54 AM Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:20 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 8,991

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing VHVeﬁEt gg? n
idth: 61in

LTI Colors: 2

Design: 4 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:

1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 77
Appliqués: 0
Left: 49.2 mm
Right: 42.6 mm
Up: 53.0 mm
Down: 48.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 14.46 in?
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 136.23ft
Total bobbin: 45.38ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.3 [ 4,285 3 Red Default
2.2 N 4,704 2 Blue Default

1 2

2

Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:43 AM Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:27 AM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 8,991
Height:  4.00 in
Width:  3.61in

Colors: 2
Design: 4 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 49.2 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 42.6 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 53.0 mm
Trims: 77 Down: 48.6 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.0 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 14.46 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 136.23ft
Total bobbin: 45.38ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 4,285 [&
Red
Default
2 2 4,704 W4
Blue
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:43 AM Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:27 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 5 inch
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

11,230
5.00 in
4.51in
2

Colorway: Colorway 1

1:1
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Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1

Stops:
Trims:

Appliqués:

Left:
Right:
Up:
Down:
EndX:
EndY:
Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

2

81

0

60.6 mm
54.0 mm
65.7 mm
61.3 mm
0.00in
0.00in
22.58 in?
7.0 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm
190.12ft
68.61ft

Stop Sequence:

# N#

N
N w

Color

St. Code Name Chart
5,296 3 Red Default
5,932 2 Blue Default

e
i

Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:26 AM

Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:35 AM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 11,230
Height:  5.00 in

Width:  4.51in
TR Colors: 2
Design: 5 inch
Title:
‘_l f Machine format: Tajima Left: 60.6 mm
f’* Color changes: 1 Right: 54.0 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 65.7 mm
Trims: 81 Down: 61.3 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.0 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 22.58 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 190.12ft
Total bobbin: 68.61ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 5,296 [§]
Red
Default
2 2 5932 W
Blue
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:26 AM Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:35 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 13,529
Height: 6.00in
Width: 5.42in

Colors: 2
fan- . Colorway: Colorway 1
Pesion: 6 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 81
Appliqués: 0
Left: 72.1 mm
Right: 65.5 mm
Up: 78.4 mm
Down: 74.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 32.50 in?
W, Max stitch: 7.4 mm
4 Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 253.10ft
Total bobbin: 96.99ft
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Stop Sequence:
N# Color

St. Code Name Chart

#
1. 3 [ 6,291 3 Red Default
2.2 I 7,236 2 Blue Default
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Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:19 AM Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:43 AM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 13,529
Height:  6.00 in

Width:  5.42in
NIRRT Colors: 2
Design: 6 inch
Title:
*l f Machine format: Tajima Left: 72.1 mm
f’t Color changes: 1 Right: 65.5 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 78.4 mm
Trims: 81 Down: 74.0 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.4 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 32.50 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 253.10ft
Total bobbin: 96.99ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 6,291 |8
Red
Default
2 2 7,236 W4
Blue
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:19 AM Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:43 AM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 7 inch
Title:

Stitches: 15,978
Height: 7.00in
Width: 6.32in

Colors: 2
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
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Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:11 AM

Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:51 AM

Page 1 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 15,978
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height: ~ 7.00in

Width: 6.32 in
LTI Colors: 2

Design: 7 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 82
Appliqués: 0
Left: 83.5 mm
Right: 76.9 mm
Up: 91.1 mm
Down: 86.7 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 44.22 in?
Max stitch: 8.6 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 327.17ft
Total bobbin: 131.36ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.3 M 7,367 3 Red Default
2.2 [ 8,609 2 Blue Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:11 AM Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:51 AM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 15,978
Height:  7.00 in
Width:  6.32in

AR Colors: 2
Design: 7 inch
Title:
*l f Machine format: Tajima Left: 83.5 mm
f’t Color changes: 1 Right: 76.9 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 91.1 mm
Trims: 82 Down: 86.7 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 8.6 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 44.22 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 327.171t
Total bobbin: 131.36ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 7,367 8]
Red
Default
2 2 8,609 Wi
Blue
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/12/2024 11:16:11 AM Date printed: 4/12/2024 11:17:51 AM Page 3 of 3




